
Edinburgh 2023 to 2024 

Holiday Date 

The King's Official Birthday  Friday, 26 May 2023 

Autumn Holiday (pm)  Friday, 15 September 2023 (pm only) 

Autumn Holiday  Monday, 18 September 2023 

St Andrew's Day Holiday Friday, 1 December 2023 

Glasgow 2023 to 2024 

Holiday Date 

Glasgow Fair Monday  Monday, 17 July 2023 

Autumn Holiday (pm)  Friday, 22 September 2023 (pm only) 

Autumn Holiday  Monday, 25 September 2023 

St Andrew's Day Holiday Friday, 1 December 2023 

Aberdeen 2023 to 2024 

Holiday Date 

Aberdeen Trades Holiday  Friday, 7 July 2023  

Aberdeen Trades Holiday Monday, 10 July 2023  

Autumn Holiday (pm)  Friday, 22 September 2023 (pm only) 

Autumn Holiday  Monday, 25 September 2023 

St Andrew's Day Holiday Friday, 1 December 2023 

Dundee 2023 to 2024 

Holiday Date 

The King's Official Birthday  Friday, 26 May 2023 

Autumn Holiday (pm)  Friday, 29 September 2023 (pm only) 

Autumn Holiday  Monday, 2 October 2023 

St Andrew's Day Holiday Friday, 1 December 2023 



Please note Glasgow and Aberdeen don't observe the King's Official Birthday. Glasgow 
will observe Glasgow Fair Monday and Aberdeen observes Aberdeen Trades Holiday 
Friday instead. 


